
CAMPEONATO ANDALUCÍA ESQUÍ DE 
MONTAÑA VERTICAL

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA TIEMPO

1º 2 FRANCISCO VALENZUELA PUCHE 0:52:06

2º 3 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ 0:53:37

3º 4 JAIME INFANTE MUÑOZ 1:06:06

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA

1ª 1 ALEJANDRA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 1:33:50

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA TIEMPO

1º 8 CARLOS GARCIA SUAREZ 0:52:10

2º 6 PABLO CARA CASADO 0:52:11

3º 9 LIBERTO RUIZ JIMENEZ 0:58:23

4º 7 PEDRO BEDMAR CAMPOS 1:27:10

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA

1º 5 LUCÍA OLIVAS CANO 1:12:17

U14 MASCULINO

U14 FEMENINO

U16 MASCULINO

U16 FEMENINO



CAMPEONATO ANDALUCÍA ESQUÍ DE 
MONTAÑA VERTICAL

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA

1º 14 SANTIAGO PADIAL CIMARRO 1:32:55

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA TIEMPO

1º 11 ALBA FERNÁNDEZ CAMPOS 1:29:47

2º 13 NATALIA GONZÁLEZ CARRETERO 1:37:40

3º 10 VALERIA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 1:47:56

4º 12 ALEJANDRA CONTRERAS FERRES 1:58:51

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA TIEMPO

1º 17 NICOLÁS MOLINA AUGUSTÍN 1:35:39

2º 16 ANTONIO MANUEL DÍAZ GÓMEZ 2:25:22

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA

1º 15 CAROLINA PEULA CERVERA 2:17:35

U23 MASCULINO

U23 FEMENINO

U18 MASCULINO

U18 FEMENINO



CAMPEONATO ANDALUCÍA ESQUÍ DE 
MONTAÑA VERTICAL

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA TIEMPO

1º 19 JOSÉ CARLOS NÚÑEZ LÓPEZ 1:42:47

2º 20 FRANCISCO JAVIER VARGAS GONZÁLEZ 1:51:40

3º 38 JAIME RODRÍGUEZ BABÉ MARTÍN 2:00:03

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA

1º 18 ANA ALONSO RODRIGUEZ 1:40:55

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA TIEMPO

1º 22 SALVADOR OLIVAS AGUILERA 1:56:51

2º 23 JUAN PEDRO VAZQUEZ REYES 2:20:29

3º 25 JUAN ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Descalificado

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA TIEMPO

1º 37 SOFÍA GARCÍA MARTÍN 2:12:31

2º 21 CARMEN GARCÍA CRISTINO 3:08:50

SENIOR MASCULINO

SENIOR FEMENINO

M40 MASCULINO

M40 FEMENINO



CAMPEONATO ANDALUCÍA ESQUÍ DE 
MONTAÑA VERTICAL

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA TIEMPO

1º 28 CARLOS GÓMEZ LOZANO 2:01:59

2º 27 FRANCISCO MANUEL MARTINEZ RAYA 2:04:53

3º 29 JUAN ANTONIO FERNANDEZ MUSSO 3:09:44

4º 26 JESUS GARCIA 3:30:15

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA TIEMPO

1º 36 JOSÉ GÁMEZ AVILÉS 2:01:23

2º 31 JESÚS ANDRÉS GONZÁLEZ 2:29:38

3º 33 PABLO RUIZ DE ALMIRÓN MEGÍAS 2:31:34

4º 32 EDUARDO BELLINI 2:48:47

5º 34 JOSE IGNACIO LUCENA GARCÍA 2:50:53

6º 35 PATXI VILARIÑO 3:33:15

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA

1º 30 EU FERNANDEZ 4:00:00

M45 MASCULINO

M50 MASCULINO

M50 FEMENINO



CAMPEONATO ANDALUCÍA ESQUÍ DE 
MONTAÑA VERTICAL

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA TIEMPO

17 NICOLÁS MOLINA AUGUSTÍN 1:35:39

2º 19 JOSÉ CARLOS NÚÑEZ LÓPEZ 1:42:47

3º 20 FRANCISCO JAVIER VARGAS GONZÁLEZ 1:51:40

4º 22 SALVADOR OLIVAS AGUILERA 1:56:51

5º 38 JAIME RODRÍGUEZ BABÉ MARTÍN 2:00:03

6º 36 JOSÉ GÁMEZ AVILÉS 2:01:23

7º 28 CARLOS GÓMEZ LOZANO 2:01:59

8º 27 FRANCISCO MANUEL MARTINEZ RAYA 2:04:53

9º 23 JUAN PEDRO VAZQUEZ REYES 2:20:29

10º 16 ANTONIO MANUEL DÍAZ GÓMEZ 2:25:22

11º 31 JESÚS ANDRÉS GONZÁLEZ 2:29:38

12º 33 PABLO RUIZ DE ALMIRÓN MEGÍAS 2:31:34

13º 32 EDUARDO BELLINI 2:48:47

14º 34 JOSE IGNACIO LUCENA GARCÍA 2:50:53

15º 29 JUAN ANTONIO FERNANDEZ MUSSO 3:09:44

16º 26 JESUS GARCIA 3:30:15

17º 35 PATXI VILARIÑO 3:33:15

18º 25 JUAN ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Descalificado

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA





CAMPEONATO ANDALUCÍA ESQUÍ DE 
MONTAÑA VERTICAL

PUESTO DORSAL DEPORTISTA TIEMPO

1º 18 ANA ALONSO RODRIGUEZ 1:40:55

2º 37 SOFÍA GARCÍA MARTÍN 2:12:31

3º 15 CAROLINA PEULA CERVERA 2:17:35

4º 21 CARMEN GARCÍA CRISTINO 3:08:50

5º 30 EU FERNANDEZ 4:00:00

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA


